Specifications Subject to Change  © Copyright 2006 Pico Macom, Inc.
B-1
D
is
tr
ib
u
ti

LA-2150A LA-2150B
LA-2150C LA-2150D
Ordering Information
LA-2150A 20 dB 40-2150 MHz
LA-2150B 16-20 dB Sloped 40-2150 MHz
LA-2150C 20 dB 950-2150 MHz
LA-2150D 16-20 dB Sloped 950-2150 MHz
Section B.qxd  9/1/05  12:49 PM  Page B-8
Specifications Subject to Change  © Copyright 2006 Pico Macom, Inc.
B-9
D